1. Entity Narr	MENT # V56010 Research, Incorporate		Apr 14, 2008 08 Secretary of S			y of Star	
518 S. BEAC	e of Business CH ROAD D, FL 33455	Mailing Address 518 S. BEACH ROAD HOBE SOUND, FL 33455	1) (001) 0)(001 0)		TITU BIDU PIRU QIRI	
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SI				02192008 No Chg-P CR2E034 (11/05)			
				 FEI Number 52-17878 Certificate of 	• •	\$8.75	
	6. Name and Address of Current Re DEANE B ACH ROAD UND, FL 33455	gistered Agent		이 것은 말음:	IOT WRI HIS SPA	£. ', µt ≥″ s. "t	
	e named entity submits this statement for ta	ne purpose of changing its registe	ered office or registere	ageni, or boin,			
the obligat	tions of registered agent.	1 We II applicable. (NOTE: Registe 9. Election Campaign Find	red Agent signature required w			DATE	
the obligat SIGNATURE. FIL After M IO. ITLE IME ITREET ADDRESS	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and	Ithe II applicable. (NOTE: Registe 9. Election Campaign Fina Trust Fund Contribution	red Agent signature required w	hen reinstating) O May Be		DATE	
the obligat SIGNATURE. FIL Aftor M IO. III.E IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-S1-ZIP ITLE IAME ITLE IAME	Itions of registered agent. Signature, hyped or printed name of registered agent and E NOWIII FEE IS \$150.00 ay 1, 2008 Fee will be \$550.00 OFFICERS AND DI D BLAZIE, DEANE B 518 S. BEACH ROAD	Ithe II applicable. (NOTE: Registe 9. Election Campaign Fina Trust Fund Contribution	red Agent signature required w	hen reinstating) O May Be		DATE	
the obligat SIGNATURE_ FIL After M IO. ITLE IAME ITLE IAME ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITLE ITL	Itions of registered agent. Signature, hyped or printed name of registered agent and E NOWIII FEE IS \$150.00 ay 1, 2008 Fee will be \$550.00 OFFICERS AND DI D BLAZIE, DEANE B 518 S. BEACH ROAD HOBE SOUND, FL 33455 ST BLAZIE, LYNN M 518 S. BEACH ROAD	Ithe II applicable. (NOTE: Registe 9. Election Campaign Fina Trust Fund Contribution	red Agent signature required w	0 May Be 1 to Fees	U0000083 04./21/08-80	DATE 3844 004-010	
the obligat SIGNATURE_ FIL	Itions of registered agent. Signature, hyped or printed name of registered agent and E NOWIII FEE IS \$150.00 ay 1, 2008 Fee will be \$550.00 OFFICERS AND DI D BLAZIE, DEANE B 518 S. BEACH ROAD HOBE SOUND, FL 33455 ST BLAZIE, LYNN M 518 S. BEACH ROAD	Ithe II applicable. (NOTE: Registe 9. Election Campaign Fina Trust Fund Contribution	red Agent signature required w	0 May Be 1 to Fees	U0000089 04./24./0880	DATE 3844 004-010	
the obligat SIGNATURE. FIL Aftor M IO. ITLE ITTL	Itions of registered agent. Signature, hyped or printed name of registered agent and E NOWIII FEE IS \$150.00 ay 1, 2008 Fee will be \$550.00 OFFICERS AND DI D BLAZIE, DEANE B 518 S. BEACH ROAD HOBE SOUND, FL 33455 ST BLAZIE, LYNN M 518 S. BEACH ROAD	Ithe II applicable. (NOTE: Registe 9. Election Campaign Fina Trust Fund Contribution	red Agent signature required w	0 May Be 1 to Fees	U0000083 04./21/08-80	DATE 3844 004-010	
